Individual Results: PACIFIC REGIONAL - COURTENAY, BC - May 27, 2023

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Department

Category: OVER 40

1 King Jordan Edmonton Fire & Rescue

2 Welsh Jonathan Courtenay Fire Rescue

3 Appleyard Kevin Courtenay Fire Rescue

4 Rupert Ryan Edson & District Fire Dept.

5 Rodger Sean Cumberland Fire Department
6 Macdonald Bradly Courtenay Fire Rescue

7 Turnell Matthew Oyster River Fire Rescue

8 Knutson Graham  Oyster River Fire Rescue

Category: OVER 45

1 Studerus Eric Everett Fire Department

2 Mathiesen Tyson Cumberland Fire Department
3 Morgan Steve Courtenay Fire Rescue

4 Hiltz Greg Ashcroft Volunteer Fire

Department
5 McCarthy Ben Courtenay Fire Rescue

Wagenmakers Remco Oyster River Fire Rescue

Category: OVER 50

1 Penner Myron Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
2 Ellis Trevor Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
3 Green Bruce Opyster River Fire Rescue

4 McLean Scott Courtenay Fire Rescue

Category: OVER 60

1 Quinn Andy Courtenay Fire Rescue

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Blair Tammy Comox Fire Department

Team Name

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - 3
bears 1 cave

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Cumberland Fire Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue -Team 2 Hammer

Over 40
Oyster River Fire Rescue
Oyster River Fire Rescue

Cumberland Fire Department
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire Rescue -Team 2
Over 40

Oyster River Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Oyster River Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire Rescue -Team 2
Over 40

Courtenay Fire Rescue -Team 2
Over 40

DNF

Penalty |
Status

Results

01:22:76 WC

01:29:84 BYE
01:59:68 BYE
02:08:32 WC
02:26:48 WC

02:51:03 BYE

03:13:62 WC
04:02:44 WC

01:58:31 WC
03:00:50 BYE
03:03:24 BYE

03:06:63 WC

03:29:66 BYE
03:35:20 WC

01:47:90 WC
02:24:30 WC
02:31:33 BYE

02:42:09 BYE

03:24:60 BYE

00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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